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2969 REMODEL 300 06/15/2004

2819 COMMERCIAL 1,300 11/12/2003

HX Base Yr

3525 NW BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 14 100
RMS 1 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6465 04 2,725 61.6325 36.98 100,770 1988 1988 0 0
AP
10 50.00 40.00

1 CAR WASH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2725

BAS 2,725 100 2,725 40,308

2,725 2,725 40,308

BAS= E109 N25 W109 S25$.

BAS

109

25

109

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 15,200.00 15,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 15,200

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 600

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 11,577.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2003 2003 3 100 18,523

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,000

35,323

1 2664 C CAR WASH 0 00 0.00 0.00 55,756.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 8.00 8.00 446,048
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HX Base Yr

3525 NW BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 13 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3500 04 5,056 92.7621 58.44 295,473 2003 2003 0 0
AP
5 27.00 68.00

2 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4960

BAS 4,960 100 4,960 197,106

CAN 320 30 96 3,815

5,280 5,056 200,922

BAS= W80 S62 CAN= S4 E80 N4 W80$ E80 N62$.

BAS

80

62

80

62

CAN4

80

4

80

0


